
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
P-38 

Date. 
October 12,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

10:00a  f
10:30a  f
11:15a t 
11:35a  f

2:00p  f
2:15p  t
2:30p 
3:00p 
3:40p 
5:00p 

8:00p 
9:00p 

Sen Clements 
BSeñorill Whit e 
Eloise Thornberry 
Hobart Taylor 
John McKee  (Dallas) 
Ed Welsh 
Tom Corcoran 
Roy Roberts 
Russ Baker 
Howard Burris  -  brief  on  NSC  meeting  Friday 
dinner at  home  with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  MMW 
John and  Nellie Connally 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FO R TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 


