Day Thursday

Date October 12, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

P-38

Entr <b>y</b> No.	Time	Telephone f or t			Activity (include visited	by)*		Expenditure Code
	4	Lo	LD			·		Coue
	10:00a			Sen Clements			**************************************	
	10:30a			Bill White		T	2	
	11:15a			Eloise Thornberry				
	11:35a	f		Hobart Taylor		•		
5	2:00p		f	John McKee ( <b>S</b> allas)				
	2:15p	t		Ed Welsh			;	
7	2:30p			Tom Corcoran				
8	3:00p			Roy Roberts				
9	3:40p			Russ Baker	8 4	•		
10	5:00p			Howard Burris - brief on I	NSC meeting Friday			
	8:00p			dinner at home with Mrs.				
12	9:00p			John and Nellie Connally				
	,			,				
								1
							•	
74 - Y								
								ļ
-								
·								
		1						